
MODEL
RHML

ELECTRIC HEAT
RANGE

NOMINAL
SIZE PHASE HEIGHT WIDTH LENGTH SHIPPING

WEIGHT

MINIMUM
CIRCUIT

AMPACITY
PRICE

HM2421JA

HM3621JA

HM4824JA

HM6024JA

24,000

30,000

36,000

42,000

24,000

36,000

48,000

60,000

1

1

1

1

42 - 1/2"

50 - 1/2"

55 - 1/2"

55 - 1/2"

21"

21"

24 - 1/2"

24 - 1/2"

21 - 11/16"

21 - 11/16"

21 - 11/16"

21 - 11/16"

2

5

6

6

97/112

150/166

181/198

181/198

RHML SERIES
Models with Efficiencies 
up to 16 SEER / 13 EER

GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY*
Ruud will furnish a replacement for any part of this product which fails in normal
use and service within the applicable period stated, in accordance with the
terms of the limited warranty.
Conditional Parts (Registration Required)................. Ten (10) Years
*See Product Warranty Card for Details

Air Handler

Features
■ RHML feature GE’s new X-13 (ECM) motor which provides enhanced SEER

performance with most Rheem outdoor units.
■ 2 ton [7.0 kW] through 5 ton [17.6 kW] models are between 421/2 to 551/2

inches [1080 to 1410 mm] tall and 22 inches [559 mm] deep.
■ Versatile 4-way convertible design for upflow, downflow, horizontal left and

horizontal right applications.
■ Factory-installed high efficiency indoor coil.
■ All models meet or exceed 330 to 400 CFM [156 to 189 L/s] per ton at .3

inches [.7 kPa] of external static pressure.
■ Enhanced airflow up to .7" external static pressure.
■ Sturdy construction with 1.0 inch [.24 kPa] of reinforced foil faced jacket

insulation for excellent thermal and sound  insulation.
■ Field-installed auxiliary electric heater kits provide exact heat for indoor

comfort. Kits include circuit breakers which meet UL and cUL requirements
for service disconnect.

“Proper sizing and installation of equipment is critical to achieve optimal performance.
Ask your Contractor for details or visit www.energystar.gov.”
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ACCESSORIES

Combustion Floor Base (21")

Combustion Floor Base (24")

Jumper Bar Kit 3 Ckt. to 1 Ckt.

Jumper Bar Kit 2 Ckt. to 1 Ckt.

External Filter Base (21")

External Filter Base (24")

External Filter Rack (21")

External Filter Rack (24")

Aux. Horizontal Overflow Pan (2 ton)

Aux. Horizontal Overflow Pan (3-5 ton)

RXHB-21

RXHB-24

RXBJ-A31

RXBJ-A21

RXHF-21

RXHF-24

RXHFB-21

RXHFB-24

RXBM-AC48

RXBM-AC61

Description Part No. Price

$Total Price
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