

RUUD SALES FACT SHEET

RHML SERIES Models with Efficiencies up to 16 SEER / 13 EER



Air Handler

Features

- RHML feature GE's new X-13 (ECM) motor which provides enhanced SEER performance with most Rheem outdoor units.
- 2 ton [7.0 kW] through 5 ton [17.6 kW] models are between 42¹/2 to 55¹/2 inches [1080 to 1410 mm] tall and 22 inches [559 mm] deep.
- Versatile 4-way convertible design for upflow, downflow, horizontal left and horizontal right applications.
- Factory-installed high efficiency indoor coil.
- All models meet or exceed 330 to 400 CFM [156 to 189 L/s] per ton at .3 inches [.7 kPa] of external static pressure.
- Enhanced airflow up to .7" external static pressure.
- Sturdy construction with 1.0 inch [.24 kPa] of reinforced foil faced jacket insulation for excellent thermal and sound insulation.
- Field-installed auxiliary electric heater kits provide exact heat for indoor comfort. Kits include circuit breakers which meet UL and cUL requirements for service disconnect.

GENERAL TERMS OF LIMITED WARRANTY*

Ruud will furnish a replacement for any part of this product which fails in normal use and service within the applicable period stated, in accordance with the terms of the limited warranty.

Conditional Parts (Registration Required)......Ten (10) Years *See Product Warranty Card for Details

"Proper sizing and installation of equipment is critical to achieve optimal performance. Ask your Contractor for details or visit www.energystar.gov."

MODEL RHML	ELECTRIC HEAT RANGE	NOMINAL SIZE	PHASE	HEIGHT	WIDTH	LENGTH	SHIPPING WEIGHT	MINIMUM CIRCUIT AMPACITY	PRICE
HM2421JA	24,000	24,000	1	42 - 1/2"	21"	21 - 11/16"	97/112	2	
HM3621JA	30,000	36,000	1	50 - 1/2"	21"	21 - 11/16"	150/166	5	
HM4824JA	36,000	48,000	1	55 - 1/2"	24 - 1/2"	21 - 11/16"	181/198	6	
HM6024JA	42,000	60,000	1	55 - 1/2"	24 - 1/2"	21 - 11/16"	181/198	6	











RUUD SALES FACT SHEET

ACCESSORIES		
Description	Part No.	Price
Combustion Floor Base (21")	RXHB-21	
Combustion Floor Base (24")	RXHB-24	
Jumper Bar Kit 3 Ckt. to 1 Ckt.	RXBJ-A31	
Jumper Bar Kit 2 Ckt. to 1 Ckt.	RXBJ-A21	
External Filter Base (21")	RXHF-21	
External Filter Base (24")	RXHF-24	
External Filter Rack (21")	RXHFB-21	
External Filter Rack (24")	RXHFB-24	
Aux. Horizontal Overflow Pan (2 ton)	RXBM-AC48	
Aux. Horizontal Overflow Pan (3-5 ton)	RXBM-AC61	

Total Price

\$
